Institute

Gender

GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar
GKV Haridwar

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Seat Type
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank

41208
11046
19776
8718

1189

61199
14060
25771
10646
5719

59354
12910
23909
12240
6222

61710
14825
28221
11179
4783

Closing Rank
66702
12003
23859
12447
5805
84778
14587
29777
14735
7007
77868
13483
28269
14358
6893
90475
15306
31021
15038
7383




