Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
GKV Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41208	66702
GKV Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11046	12003
GKV Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19776	23859
GKV Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8718	12447
GKV Haridwar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1189	5805
GKV Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	61199	84778
GKV Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14060	14587
GKV Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	25771	29777
GKV Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10646	14735
GKV Haridwar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5719	7007
GKV Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	59354	77868
GKV Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12910	13483
GKV Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23909	28269
GKV Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	12240	14358
GKV Haridwar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	6222	6893
GKV Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	61710	90475
GKV Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14825	15306
GKV Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	28221	31021
GKV Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11179	15038
GKV Haridwar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4783	7383